Report for Raleigh Civic Engagement
Scorecard

Response Counts

Completion Rate: 94.7% N
Complete I 36
Partial -

2

Totals: 38



1. How would you rate your overall experience?

3% neutral \

\ 97% good

Value Percent Responses

good 97.1% 34
]

neutral 2.9% 1

Totals: 35



2. What are your thoughts about the workshop?

6% There was a lot to digest

8% There was ample time to
interact with members \

11% It was just the right amount of ~

information
relevant
Value Percent
| learned something new and relevant 75.0%
]
It was just the right amount of information 11.1%
-
There was ample time to interact with members 8.3%
[ ]

There was a lot to digest 5.6%

75% | learned something new and

Responses

27

Totals: 36



3. How often do you participate in community events or initiatives?

6% Never

6% Rarely

31% A few times a year

Value

Weekly

Monthly

A few times a year

Rarely

Never

Percent

19.4%

38.9%

30.6%

5.6%

5.6%

19% Weekly

\ 39% Monthly

Responses

7

14

11

Totals: 36



4. What motivates you to participate in community or civic initiatives

(check all that apply)?
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Meeting Supporting Learning
new acause | new skills
people care about
Value Percent

Meeting new people

Supporting a cause | care about

Learning new skills

Making a difference locally

o
N
3
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86.1%

(00 a1
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Making a
difference
locally
Responses
19
31
18
31



5. What barriers prevent you from engaging in community or civic
initiatives (check all that apply)?
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Lack of Lack of Limited Feeling
time awareness transportation unwelcome
of options or
opportunities disconnected
Value Percent Responses
Lack of time 75.0% 27
]
Lack of awareness of opportunities 72.2% 26
]
Limited transportation options 2.8% 1
]
Feeling unwelcome or disconnected 13.9% 5



6. What are the civic relationships like in your community (check all that

apply)?
100
75
+—
c
Q
Y 50
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25
0 .
People Elected The same The public The Organizations
are officials people are and city community on the
actively and always staff/officials has strong ground
helping residents involved are local are
each other have disconnected partnerships seemingly
out constructive to support limited in
interactions grassroots number,
participation capacity
and
collaboration
Value Percent Responses
People are actively helping each other out 42.4% 14
r ]
Elected officials and residents have constructive 54.5% 18
interactions ]
The same people are always involved 75.8% 25
]
The public and city staff/officials are disconnected 15.2% 5
]
The community has strong local partnerships to 39.4% 13
support grassroots participation f
Organizations on the ground are seemingly limited in 39.4% 13

number, capacity and collaboration



/. Our community has civic infrastructure that supports civic engagement

8% Somewhat disagree

11% Neutral

Value

Strongly agree

Somewhat agree

Neutral

Somewhat disagree

Strongly disagree

3% Strongly disagree

a

Percent
11.1%

[ ]
66.7%
11.1%

8.3%

2.8%

[

\

11% Strongly agree

67% Somewhat agree

Responses

4

24

Totals: 36



8. My voice is heard and valued in community decision-making

31% Neutral

Value

Strongly agree

Somewhat agree

Neutral

Somewhat disagree

6% Somewhat disagree

Percent

13.9%

50.0%

30.6%

5.6%

\

/ 14% Strongly agree

AN

50% Somewhat agree

Responses

18

11

Totals: 36



9. How do you currently engage with your city government? (check all that
apply)
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Value Percent Responses
Attending city council or public meetings 44.4% 16
AEEEE——
Participating in public consultations or workshops 44.4% 16
AN
| do not currently engage with my city government 8.3% 3
-
Voting in local elections 86.1% 31
—————————————
Serving on boards, commissions, or committees 30.6% 11
Communicating with elected officials (e.g., emails, 38.9% 14
phone calls, or meetings)
Following city updates via social media or newsletters 69.4% 25
Submitting feedback or concerns through online portals 44.4% 16

or apps

10



10. What types of innovative opportunities would you like to see when

engaging with city government? (check all that apply)
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J|||
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Value

Online town halls or virtual Q&A sessions with city
leaders

Citizens’ assemblies and deliberative decision-making

Referenda and citizen initiatives

Interactive mobile apps for submitting feedback or
tracking city projects

Participatory budgeting programs where residents help
decide how public funds are spent

Hackathons or innovation challenges to solve
community issues

Crowdsourced ideas or voting platforms for city
initiatives

Pop-up events or community workshops in informal
settings

Gamified engagement activities (e.g., earning rewards
for participation)

Youth councils or mentorship programs focused on
local government

Percent

51.4%

80.0%

w
=
N
X

71.4%

‘54.3%
57.1%
54.3%
65.7%
31.4%

54.3%

Responses

18

28

11

25

19

20

19

23

11

19

12



11. Would you be more likely to engage with local government if there
were more opportunities for community input?

17% Yes, and more of these

/ 6% No

opportunities should be established
through the charter

\

— 36% Maybe

42% Yes /

Value Percent Responses

No 5.6% 2
-

Maybe 36.1% 13
aEEEE———

Yes 41.7% 15
AN

Yes, and more of these opportunities should be 16.7% 6

established through the charter

Totals: 36

13



12.

Specifically, meetings would be better if (select up to 3):

80
60
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© 40
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It was clear Discussions There was It was more The participants Public The meeting
how public  were more civil more accessible were more comments were was shorter
comments information diverse more efficient
influence about the
decisions meeting
Value Percent Responses
It was clear how public comments influence decisions  66.7% 24
.
Discussions were more civil 25.0% 9
aEmm——
There was more information about the meeting 27.8% 10
aEE———
It was more accessible 22.2% 8
G
The participants were more diverse 52.8% 19
Public comments were more efficient 52.8% 19
The meeting was shorter 5.6% 2

14



13. In which areas do you feel local government is performing well?

(Select all that apply)
100
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Public safety Buildings, Parks and Infrastructure Waste Community  Planning and
licensing, and recreation (maintaining management  events and zoning
code roads, programs
enforcement sidewalks, etc.)
Value Percent Responses
Public safety 52.9% 18
S
Buildings, licensing, and code enforcement 35.3% 12
]
Parks and recreation 88.2% 30
-
Infrastructure (maintaining roads, sidewalks, etc.) 47.1% 16
O
Waste management 73.5% 25
Community events and programs 55.9% 19
Planning and zoning 32.4% 11

15



14. In which areas do you feel local government could improve? (Select all

that apply)
80
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Communicating Giving Ensuring Engaging Making it
with residents that there residents easier for
residents more is earlier on residents
influence transparency ina to engage
on issues in city decision-
they care decision- making
about making process
Value Percent Responses
Communicating with residents 45.5% 15
r ]
Giving residents more influence on issues they care 51.5% 17
about . ]
Ensuring that there is transparency in city decision- 57.6% 19
making r ]
Engaging residents earlier on in a decision-making 63.6% 21
process ]

Making it easier for residents to engage 63.6% 21




15. Select any tags that describe you:

60

Percent

Value

Male

Female

Liberal/Progressive

Center/Moderate

Conservative

Independent

Black/African descent

Multiracial

White/European descent

51.4%

48.6%

17.1%

5.7%

14.3%

8.6%

5.7%

54.3%

Responses

17

18

17

19

17



Value

20+

30+

40+

50+

60+

70+

High school grad

College grad

Graduate / Professional degree

Longtime resident

New to the area

Public servant/official

I'm a homeowner

I'm a renter

LGBTQI+

Asian/Pacific Islander

Latino/Hispanic

Middle Eastern/North African descent

Disabled/Differently Abled Person

Percent

20.0%
f )
17.1%
22.9%
22.9%
11.4%
5.7%

11.4%

42.9%

37.1%

37.1%

11.4%

8.6%

51.4%

17.1%

Responses

15

13

13

18

2.9%
2.9%
2.9%
2.9%

2.9%

18



Value

I'm unhoused

Percent

Responses

2.9%

1

19
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